
pasta fiestapasta fiestapasta fiestapasta fiesta

Kitchen Hours:
Monday-Sunday | 9am-5pm

pastafiesta.lutongbahaydavao.com
O : Pasta Fiesta      : 0976-388-5007 

We deliver your favorite
cravings right at your

doorstep!



BEEF  
Beef Caldereta
Beef Kare-Kare
Beef Mechado
Garlic Pepper Beef
Pinoy-style Beef Steak

PORK
Bicol Express
Pork Binagoongan
Pork Humba
Pork Kare-Kare
Pork Menudo 

CHICKEN 
Buffalo Chicken
Chicken Afritada
Chicken Cordon Bleu
Fried Chicken
Honey Garlic Chicken

NOODLE
Bam-e Guisado
Bihon Guisado
Canton Guisado
Palabok
Sotanghon Guisado

VEGGIES
Lumpiang Togue
Pinakbet
Special Chopseuy

SEAFOOD/FISH 
Sweet & Sour
Calamares
Buttered Shrimp
Shrimp Tempura

PASTA /KAKANIN
Cheesy Macaroni
Creamy Carbonara
Filipino Spaghetti
Maja Blanca

DESSERTS 
Buko Pandan
Fresh Fruits
Macaroni Fruit Salad
Mango Tapioca

₱1,190

DUO
2 TRAYS 1 - Chicken/Veggie

1 - Dessert/Noodle/Pasta

2 - Chicken/Veggie/Noodle
2 - Dessert/Seafoo/Pasta
1 - Beef/Pork/Fish

1 - Chicken/Veggie
1 - Dessert/Noodle/Pasta
1 - Fish/Seafood/Beef/Pork

2 - Chicken/Veggie/Noodle
2 - Dessert/Seafood/Pasta
2 - Beef/Pork/Fish

4 - Chicken/Veggie/Noodle
3 - Dessert/Seafood/Pasta
3 - Beef/Pork/Fish

2 - Chicken/Veggie/Noodle
3 - Dessert/Seafood/Pasta
2 - Beef/Pork/Fish

₱3,595

SAVORY
5 TRAYS

₱4,190

VOYAGE
6 TRAYS

₱4,990

MOSAIC
7 TRAYS

₱7,190

UMAMI
10 TRAYS

₱1,990

NOMAD
3 TRAYS

FAMILY SET PACKAGESFAMILY SET PACKAGES
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PARTY TRAYSPARTY TRAYS

₱999
₱999
₱999
₱999
₱999
₱999
₱999
₱999

₱999
₱999
₱999
₱999
₱999
₱999
₱999
₱999
₱999

₱899
₱899
₱899
₱899
₱899
₱899
₱899
₱899
₱899
₱899
₱899

HALF FULL

Beef Bulgogi
Beef Caldereta
Beef Kare-Kare
Beef Mechado
Beef Salpicao
Beef with Mushroom
Garlic Pepper Beef
Pinoy-style Beef Steak

Bicol Express
Korean Sweet Spicy Pork
Lechon Kawali
Pork Binagoongan
Pork Humba
Pork Kare-Kare
Pork Menudo
Pork Steak
Pork Sweet & Sour

Buffalo Chicken
Chicken Afritada
Chicken Cordon Bleu
Chicken Inasal
Chicken Lollipop
Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Poppers
Chicken Teriyaki
Fried Chicken
Honey Garlic Chicken
Lemon Glaze Chicken

₱1,699
₱1,699
₱1,699
₱1,699
₱1,699
₱1,699
₱1,699
₱1,699

₱1,699
₱1,699
₱1,699
₱1,699
₱1,699
₱1,699
₱1,699
₱1,699
₱1,699

₱1,399
₱1,399
₱1,399
₱1,399
₱1,399
₱1,399
₱1,399
₱1,399
₱1,399
₱1,399
₱1,399

5-8 PAX 10-15 PAX
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PARTY TRAYSPARTY TRAYS

₱899
₱899
₱899
₱899
₱899
₱899
₱899
₱899

₱699
₱699
₱699
₱699
₱699
₱699
₱699
₱699

₱899
₱899
₱999
₱899
₱899
₱899

₱799
₱799
₱799
₱799
₱799

HALF FULL

5-8 PAX 10-15 PAX

Baked Fish Fillet
Fish Fillet in White Sauce
Fish Fillet Sweet & Sour
Baked Cheesy Shrimp
Calamares
Garlic Buttered Shrimp
Shrimp Gambas
Shrimp Tempura

Lumpiang Togue
Pinakbet
Special Chopseuy
Bam-e Guisado
Bihon Guisado
Canton Guisado
Palabok
Sotanghon Guisado

Baked Cheesy Macaroni
Baked Spaghetti
Beefy Lasagna
Creamy Carbonara
Filipino Spaghetti
Spaghetti in 3-Cheese

Buko Pandan
Fresh Fruits
Macaroni Fruit Salad
Mango Float
Mango Tapioca

₱1,599
₱1,599
₱1,599
₱1,599
₱1,599
₱1,599
₱1,599
₱1,599

₱1,199
₱1,199
₱1,199
₱1,199
₱1,199
₱1,199
₱1,199
₱1,199

₱1,399
₱1,399
₱1,399
₱1,399
₱1,399
₱1,399

₱1,199
₱1,199
₱1,199
₱1,199
₱1,199



3 TRAYS

1 - Pork/Beef
1 - Chicken/Fish/Seafood
1 - Veggies/Noodles/Pasta/Dessert

FREE:
Fresh Fruits*
Delivery Fee*

5 TRAYS

1 - Pork/Beef
2 - Chicken/Fish/Seafood
2 - Veggies/Noodles/Pasta/Dessert

FREE:
Fresh Fruits*
Delivery Fee* ₱3,995

HALF TRAYS
₱7,990

FULL TRAYS

7 TRAYS

1 or 2 - Pork/Beef
2 or 3 - Chicken/Fish/Seafood
2 or 3 - Veggies/Noodles/Pasta/Dessert

FREE:
Fresh Fruits*
Delivery Fee* ₱5,593

HALF TRAYS
₱11,186

FULL TRAYS

10 TRAYS

2 or 3 - Pork/Beef
3 or 4 - Chicken/Fish/Seafood
3 or 4 - Veggies/Noodles/Pasta/Dessert

FREE:
Fresh Fruits*
Delivery Fee* ₱15,980

FULL TRAYS₱7,990
HALF TRAYS

PARTY TRAYS PACKAGESPARTY TRAYS PACKAGES
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Freebies are only
applicable for advanced
orders. 
Free delivery within
Buhangin and downtown
areas.

CHOOSE
WHAT YOU

WANT FROM
OUR MENU!

CHOOSE
WHAT YOU

WANT FROM
OUR MENU!

₱2,397
HALF TRAYS

₱4,794
FULL TRAYS



PACKED MEALSPACKED MEALSPACKED MEALSPACKED MEALS

MEAL 1: 1 RICE AND 2 VIANDS
MEAL 2: 1 RICE, 2 VIANDS, AND 1 PASTA
MEAL 3: 1 RICE, 2 VIANDS, AND 1 VEGGIES/NOODLES
MEAL 4: 1 RICE, 2 VIANDS, AND 1 DESSERT
MEAL 5: 1 RICE, 2 VIANDS, 1 PASTA, AND 1 DESSERT

₱230.00
₱250.00
₱250.00
₱290.00
₱350.00

Breakfast & Lunch

SNACK 1: 1 PASTA, 1 SANDWICH, AND 1 SALAD
SNACK 2: 1 PASTA, 1 SANDWICH, 1 SALAD, AND SODA 
SNACK 3: 2 KAKANIN AND 1 DESSERT

₱260.00
₱290.00
₱250.00

Snacks

KIDDIE 1: PASTA WITH BREAD AND DRINKS
KIDDIE 2: BURGER AND DRINKS 
KIDDIE 3: SANDWICH AND DRINKS
KIDDIE 4: FRIED CHICKEN, SPAGHETTI, AND JUICE
KIDDIE 5: FRIED CHICKEN, SPAGHETTI, SANDWICH, AND JUICE

₱190.00
₱190.00
₱190.00
₱190.00
₱265.00

Kiddie Meal

Add-ons
SODA, JUICE, WATER ₱25.00
DESSERTS ₱50.00
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RICE OPTIONSRICE OPTIONSRICE OPTIONSRICE OPTIONS

₱390

₱470

₱545

₱515

₱595

₱695

₱640

₱720

₱845

₱265

₱345

₱395

Plain Rice

Garlic Rice

Yangchow

OPTIONS 10 PAX 15 PAX 20 PAX 25 PAX

₱890

₱970

₱1,145

₱1,115

₱1,195

₱1,395

₱1,265

₱1,345

₱1,595

₱765

₱845

₱995

Plain Rice

Garlic Rice

Yangchow

OPTIONS 30 PAX 35 PAX 40 PAX 50 PAX
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LECHON & BELLYLECHON & BELLYLECHON & BELLYLECHON & BELLY

10 KLS 15 KLS 20 KLS

30 KLS 40 KLS 50 KLS

₱4,500 ₱5,600 ₱6,580

₱7,660 ₱8,740 ₱10 ,900

4 KLS 5 KLS

6 KLS 7 KLS

₱2,450 ₱2,950

₱3,490 ₱3,990

LECHON LECHON BELLY
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LECHON PACKAGESLECHON PACKAGESLECHON PACKAGESLECHON PACKAGES
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BEEF  
Beef Caldereta
Beef Kare-Kare
Beef Mechado
Garlic Pepper Beef
Pinoy-style Beef Steak

PORK
Bicol Express
Pork Binagoongan
Pork Humba
Pork Kare-Kare
Pork Menudo 

CHICKEN 
Buffalo Chicken
Chicken Afritada
Chicken Cordon Bleu
Fried Chicken
Honey Garlic Chicken

NOODLE
Bam-e Guisado
Bihon Guisado
Canton Guisado
Palabok
Sotanghon Guisado

VEGGIES
Lumpiang Togue
Pinakbet
Special Chopseuy

SEAFOOD/FISH 
Sweet & Sour
Calamares
Buttered Shrimp
Shrimp Tempura

PASTA /KAKANIN
Cheesy Macaroni
Creamy Carbonara
Filipino Spaghetti
Maja Blanca

DESSERTS 
Buko Pandan
Fresh Fruits
Macaroni Fruit Salad
Mango Tapioca

₱6,790

2 TRAYS
WITH LECHON 15kls Lechon

1 - Chicken/Veggie
1 - Dessert/Noodle/Pasta

15kls Lechon
2 - Chicken/Veggie/Noodle
2 - Dessert/Seafoo/Pasta
1 - Beef/Pork/Fish

15kls Lechon
1- Chicken/Veggie
1 - Dessert/Noodle/Pasta
1 - Fish/Seafood/Beef/Pork

15kls Lechon
2 - Chicken/Veggie/Noodle
2 - Dessert/Seafood/Pasta
2 - Beef/Pork/Fish

15kls Lechon
4 - Chicken/Veggie/Noodle
3 - Dessert/Seafood/Pasta
3 - Beef/Pork/Fish

15kls Lechon
2 - Chicken/Veggie/Noodle
3 - Dessert/Seafood/Pasta
2 - Beef/Pork/Fish

₱9,195

5 TRAYS
WITH LECHON

₱9,790

6 TRAYS
WITH LECHON

₱10,590

7 TRAYS
WITH LECHON

₱12,790

10 TRAYS
WITH LECHON

₱7,590

3 TRAYS
WITH LECHON



PAYMENTPAYMENT
OPTIONSOPTIONS
PAYMENT
OPTIONS
PAYMENT
OPTIONS

BANK TRANSFER

John Lester Tamonlang
057 655 4926

John Lester Tamonlang
1094 8584 8345

John Lester Tamonlang
2000 5722 3412

John Lester Tamonlang
1194 4210 959

NOTE: 
Over-the-counter cash-ins
may charge you transaction
fees. You are liable to
charges. Please proceed
accordingly. Thank you!  

John Lester Tamonlang
0995 494 0369

John Lester Tamonlang
0976 031 2923

E-WALLET TRANSFER
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